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frosted cover for a homogeneous lighting

metres

TECHNICAL DATA

Unit Code
BAR code
Length
Width
Height
Lamp

IP rating

Material

2 Meter Profil Abdeckung matt

7/15+18/12 Fl.

-available in frosted - Covering material: polycarbonate - 2

pCs
4012094685984
2000.00 mm
14.50 mm

4.00 mm

Ohne

20

Kunststoff
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